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Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 2,100 Km
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(088) Carro 088
1 1:17.344 +3.735 11:25:56.910
2 1:14.471 +0.862 11:27:11.381
3 1:13.749 +0.140 11:28:25.130
4 1:13.731 +0.122 11:29:38.861
5 1:14.063 +0.454 11:30:52.924
6 1:14.524 +0.915 11:32:07.448
7 1:15.005 +1.396 11:33:22.453
8 1:14.467 +0.858 11:34:36.920
9 1:15.047 +1.438 11:35:51.967
10 1:14.347 +0.738 11:37:06.314
11 1:14.958 +1.349 11:38:21.272
12 1:13.788 +0.179 11:39:35.060
13 1:13.609 - 11:40:48.669
14 1:14.531 +0.922 11:42:03.200
15 1:14.537 +0.928 11:43:17.737
(216) Carro 216
1 1:18.819 +3.552 11:25:58.386
2 1:15.267 - 11:27:13.653
3 1:16.495 +1.228 11:28:30.148
4 1:15.896 +0.629 11:29:46.044
5 1:16.294 +1.027 11:31:02.338
6 1:16.430 +1.163 11:32:18.768
7 1:16.671 +1.404 11:33:35.439
8 1:16.772 +1.505 11:34:52.211
9 1:16.656 +1.389 11:36:08.867
10 1:16.711 +1.444 11:37:25.578
1 1:16.377 +1.110 11:38:41.955
12 1:17.150 +1.883 11:39:59.105
13 1:17.660 +2.393 11:41:16.765
14 1:18.323 +3.056 11:42:35.088
15 1:18.943 +3.676 11:43:54.031
(042) Carro 042
1 1:21.675 +4.865 11:26:01.012
2 1:16.810 - 11:27:17.822
3 1:16.916 +0.106 11:28:34.738
4 1:17.388 +0.578 11:29:52.126
5 1:17.198 +0.388 11:31:09.324
6 1:17.082 +0.272 11:32:26.406
7 1:17.005 +0.195 11:33:43.411
8 1:17.941 +1.131 11:35:01.352
9 1:17.919 +1.109 11:36:19.271
10 1:17.679 +0.869 11:37:36.950
11 1:17.866 +1.056 11:38:54.816
12 1:17.805 +0.995 11:40:12.621
13 1:17.372 +0.562 11:41:29.993
14 1:17.399 +0.589 11:42:47.392
15 1:22.582 +5.772 11:44:09.974
(801) Carro 801
1 1:21.739 +4.405 11:26:01.758
2 1:18.195 +0.861 11:27:19.953
3 1:18.303 +0.969 11:28:38.256
4 1:18.313 +0.979 11:29:56.569
5 1:17.819 +0.485 11:31:14.388
6 1:17.489 +0.155 11:32:31.877
7 1:17.764 +0.430 11:33:49.641
8 1:17.697 +0.363 11:35:07.338
9 1:17.588 +0.254 11:36:24.926
10 1:17.334 - 11:37:42.260
1 1:17.892 +0.558 11:39:00.152
12 1:17.901 +0.567 11:40:18.053
13 1:17.469 +0.135 11:41:35.522

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
14 1:17.931 +0.597 11:42:53.453
15 1:17.909 +0.575 11:44:11.362

(070) Carro 070
1 1:22.555 +4.636 11:26:03.178
2 1:17.942 +0.023 11:27:21.120
3 1:18.318 +0.399 11:28:39.438
4 1:17.933 +0.014 11:29:57.371
5 1:18.020 +0.101 11:31:15.391
6 1:18.299 +0.380 11:32:33.690
7 1:18.358 +0.439 11:33:52.048
8 1:18.499 +0.580 11:35:10.547
9 1:17.919 - 11:36:28.466
10 1:18.356 +0.437 11:37:46.822
11 1:19.171 +1.252 11:39:05.993
12 1:18.619 +0.700 11:40:24.612
13 1:18.330 +0.411 11:41:42.942
14 1:18.586 +0.667 11:43:01.528
15 1:19.568 +1.649 11:44:21.096
(036) Carro 036
1 1:22.310 +2.721 11:26:04.529
2 1:20.453 +0.864 11:27:24.982
3 1:20.847 +1.258 11:28:45.829
4 1:19.589 | - 11:30:05.418
5 1:20.730 +1.141 11:31:26.148
6 1:21.016 +1.427 11:32:47.164
7 1:21.110 +1.521 11:34:08.274
8 1:21.164 +1.575 11:35:29.438
9 1:20.285 +0.696 11:36:49.723
10 1:20.465 +0.876 11:38:10.188
11 1:20.867 +1.278 11:39:31.055
12 1:20.712 +1.123 11:40:51.767
13 1:20.039 +0.450 11:42:11.806
14 1:20.072 +0.483 11:43:31.878
(007) Carro 007
1 1:24.345 +4.670 11:26:06.368
2 1:20.771 +1.096 11:27:27.139
3 1:19.985 +0.310 11:28:47.124
4 1:19.675 - 11:30:06.799
5 1:20.370 +0.695 11:31:27.169
6 1:20.466 +0.791 11:32:47.635
7 1:20.840 +1.165 11:34:08.475
8 1:20.072 +0.397 11:35:28.547
9 1:20.482 +0.807 11:36:49.029
10 1:20.647 +0.972 11:38:09.676
11 1:21.156 +1.481 11:39:30.832
12 1:20.571 +0.896 11:40:51.403
13 1:20.068 +0.393 11:42:11.471
14 1:20.873 +1.198 11:43:32.344
(011) Carro 11
1 1:24.333 +4.226 11:26:09.434
2 1:21.603 +1.496 11:27:31.037
3 1:20.625 +0.518 11:28:51.662
4 1:21.335 +1.228 11:30:12.997
5 1:20.896 +0.789 11:31:33.893
6 1:20.107 - 11:32:54.000
7 1:20.926 +0.819 11:34:14.926
8 1:20.704 +0.597 11:35:35.630
9 1:20.849 +0.742 11:36:56.479
10 1:21.134 +1.027 11:38:17.613
11 1:21.012 +0.905 11:39:38.625
12 1:20.498 +0.391 11:40:59.123
13 1:21.349 +1.242 11:42:20.472
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14 1:20.567 +0.460 11:43:41.039
(277) Carro 277
1 1:25.712 +7.349 11:26:06.775
2 1:18.363 | - 11:27:25.138
3 1:18.423 +0.060 11:28:43.561
4 1:19.638 +1.275 11:30:03.199
5 1:19.548 +1.185 11:31:22.747
6 1:19.814 +1.451 11:32:42.561
7 1:20.491 +2.128 11:34:03.052
8 2:07.412 +49.049 11:36:10.464
9 5:20.047 +4:01.684 11:41:30.511
10 1:18.889 +0.526 11:42:49.400
11 1:22.147 +3.784 11:44:11.547
(170) Carro 170
1 1:20.013 +3.624 11:26:01.974
2 1:18.187 +1.798 11:27:20.161
3 1:18.485 +2.096 11:28:38.646
4 1:17.225 +0.836 11:29:55.871
5 1:16.389 | - 11:31:12.260
6 1:18.085 +1.696 11:32:30.345
7 1:47.843 +31.454 11:34:18.188
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